1500028/07

| (Re | questor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|-------------------|-----------|
| (Ad | dress) | |
| (Ad | dress) | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | #) |
| | | MAIL |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nam | e) |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Office Use Onl | À |
| | | |



07./24./17--01023--026 **25.00

FILED FILED 17 JUL 24 AM 9: 26 ALLA ASSEE FLORIDA

S. WARREN JUL 2 8 2017

| COVER LETTER TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|
| TO: Registration Section | |
| TO: Registration Section | |
| | |
| | |
| SUBJECT: <u>83C</u> TEAM LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) | |
| (Nume of Estimited Establishy Company) | |
| The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following | |
| OSE L. PERZ | |
| (Name of Person) | |
| - 83C TEAM LLC | |
| (Firm/Company) | |
| $\frac{1101}{100} \frac{1101}{100} \frac{1101}{100} \frac{1101}{100}$ | |
| (Address) | |
| (City/State and Zip Code) | |
| | |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: | . 6 |
| JOSE L. PEREZ (Name of Person) at (305), 690-990 | |
| (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Ni | imper) |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: | |
| ■ \$55.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution ■ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolut Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | |
| | |
| MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER AD | DRESS |
| Registration Section Registration Section | DRESS |
| Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building | |
| P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cir | cle |
| Tallahassee, FL 32301 | |
| | |
| | |

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR | A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

÷.

t

| 1. The name of a limited liabili | v company is | | | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|
| <u>83C</u> | TEAM LL | <u>-C</u> | | , |
| 2. The Articles of Organization | were filed on FEBIV | 1ary 13,2 | 015 and as | signed |
| document number15 | 00002810 | | | |
| The delayed effective date th (effective d <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in th listed as the document's effecti | is block does not meet the | applicable statuto | ry filing requireme | is received for filing) ents, this date will not b |
| 4. A description of occurrence t 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c | hat resulted in the limite opy 605.0707 on back c | ed liability comp over letter). | oany's dissolutio | n pursuant to section |
| Real Estate | property | was | 10S+ (| lve |
| TO FORECIN | SURC. | | | |
| | | | | |
| 5. If there are no members, ente activities and affairs: | er the name and address of USC | of the person ap | pointed to wind | up the company's |
| | 17707 | <u>vw</u> m | ami c | +#101 |
| | Migmi | FLE | 33109 | |
| | | | | |
| 6. Signature of an authorized per listed above to wind up the com | erson or if there are no n pany's activities and affi | nembers, the sig | nature of the per | son appointed and |
| Signature | <u>}</u> | | S-C L | Perez |
| | | FF+ \$75 00 | i third i valle | UL 7 |
| $/$ $/ \land \land$ | FILING FI | EE. \$2.3.00 | | · · · · · · |
| | | EE. \$23.00 | | JUL 24 |
| | | | | L 24 AM 9: 26 |